
 

West One Menno Home February 2025
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Look for more activities on your TV - Menno Channel 59

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 1

10:00am Beanbag Games
11:00am Singalong
1:30pm Movie Matinee: The Miracle

Club (1h30m)
2:30pm Pampered Nails

2 3
9:45am Bowling
11:00am Hymn Sing
1:45pm Bocce Ball
2:45pm MindQuiz Monday

4
9:30am Chair Dance Exercise
10:30am Campus-Wide Devotions

(Hosp. Chapel)
1:30pm W1 Devotions
3:00pm Resident Council

Meeting

5
Recreation Staff Mtg. 9-10am

9:30am Music Therapy with Marty
10:45am Pokeno
1:30pm DrumFit
2:30pm Prayer Visits with Ann
2:45pm WordGame Wednesday

6
9:30am Ladies' Tea Time
9:45am Art & Soul with Janet
1:30pm Music Therapy Visits with

Marty
 
Team Appreciation
Tea for Staff
in Afternoon

7
9:45am Tuck Cart Visits
10:00am Balloon Volleyball
1:30pm Bingo
2:30pm Happy Hour

8
10:00am Ax-Throwing Game
11:00am Singalong
1:30pm Movie Matinee: Smokey &

The Bandit (1h36m)
2:30pm Pampered Nails

9 10
9:45am Bowling
11:00am Hymn Sing
1:45pm Bocce Ball
2:45pm MindQuiz Monday

11
9:30am Chair Dance Exercise
10:30am Campus-Wide Devotions

(Hosp. Chapel)
1:30pm Bus Trip
1:30pm W1 Devotions
2:30pm Tuesday Trivia

12
10:00am Crafty Creations
1:30pm DrumFit
2:30pm Prayer Visits with Ann
2:45pm WordGame Wednesday

13
9:30am Ladies' Tea Time
9:45am Art & Soul with Janet
2:00pm February Birthday Party with

Elsie Giesbrecht

14
9:45am Tuck Cart Visits
10:30am Werner on Violin
2:00pm Valentine's Day Party with

The Red Rockers (Hosp.
Chapel)

15
 
 
 
 
 

No Recreation

16 17 18
9:30am Chair Dance Exercise
10:30am Campus-Wide Devotions

(Hosp. Chapel)
1:30pm W1 Devotions
2:30pm Tuesday Trivia

19
9:30am Music Therapy with Marty
10:45am Pokeno
1:30pm DrumFit
2:30pm Prayer Visits with Ann
2:45pm WordGame Wednesday

20
9:30am Ladies' Tea Time
9:45am Art & Soul with Janet
1:30pm Baking: Puff Pastry Hearts
1:30pm Music Therapy Visits with

Marty
2:15pm Scattegories
2:45pm Dessert Social

21
9:45am Tuck Cart Visits
10:00am Balloon Volleyball
1:30pm Bingo
2:30pm Happy Hour

22
10:00am Ax-Throwing Game
11:00am Singalong
1:30pm Movie Matinee: Smokey &

The Bandit 2 (1h41m)
2:30pm Pampered Nails

23
Catholic Mass every 4th Friday of

each month; 10:30am at the Menno
Hospital Chapel

24
9:45am Bowling
11:00am Hymn Sing
1:45pm Bocce Ball
2:45pm MindQuiz Monday

25
9:30am Chair Dance Exercise
10:30am Campus-Wide Devotions

(Hosp. Chapel)
1:30pm W1 Devotions
2:30pm Tuesday Trivia

26
10:00am Crafty Creations
1:30pm DrumFit
2:30pm Prayer Visits with Ann
2:45pm WordGame Wednesday

27
9:30am Ladies' Tea Time
10:45am TableBall
1:30pm Baking: 3-Ingredient

Shortbread Cookies
2:15pm Scattegories
2:45pm Dessert Social

28
9:45am Tuck Cart Visits
10:00am Balloon Volleyball
11:30am Lunch Club: Pizza Pizza!!
2:30pm Bingo

 
 


